Chalice LV/MV
Competitive, high quality
range of low voltage and
mains voltage downlights
2.1. 3. 4.
Chalice LV
A range of recessed low
voltage downlights supplied

Class III Electrical (12V)
IP20 (IP44)
Ordering Guide Supplied complete with lamps
Description Ilcos Code Socket Weight SAP Code
(kg)
Direct
CHALICE LV FIXED 1X35W QR-CB WHI HMG/HRG GU5.3 0.2 96201617
CHALICE LV FIXED 1X35W QR-CB AL HMG/HRG GU5.3 0.2 96201618
CHALICE LV FIXED 1X35W QR-CB ANTIK HMG/HRG GU5.3 0.2 96201619
CHALICE LV FIXED 1X35W QR-CB BRA HMG/HRG GU5.3 0.2 96201620
CHALICE LV FIXED 1X35W QR-CB CHR HMG/HRG GU5.3 0.2 96201621
CHALICE LV FIXED 1X50W QR-CB WHI HMG/HRG GU5.3 0.2 96201622
CHALICE LV FIXED 1X50W QR-CB BRA HMG/HRG GU5.3 0.2 96201623
CHALICE LV FIXED 1X50W QR-CB CHR HMG/HRG GU5.3 0.2 96201624
Adjustable
CHALICE LV 0-25° 1X35W QR-CB WHI HMG/HRG GU5.3 0.2 96201630
CHALICE LV 0-25° 1X35W QR-CB AL HMG/HRG GU5.3 0.2 96201631
CHALICE LV 0-25° 1X35W QR-CB ANTIK HMG/HRG GU5.3 0.2 96201632
CHALICE LV 0-25° 1X35W QR-CB BRA HMG/HRG GU5.3 0.2 96201633
CHALICE LV 0-25° 1X35W QR-CB CHR HMG/HRG GU5.3 0.2 96201634
CHALICE LV 0-25° 1X50W QR-CB WHI HMG/HRG GU5.3 0.2 96201635
CHALICE LV 0-25° 1X50W QR-CB BRA HMG/HRG GU5.3 0.2 96201636
CHALICE LV 0-25° 1X50W QR-CB CHR HMG/HRG GU5.3 0.2 96201637
CHALICE LV 0-45° 1X50W QR-CB WHI HMG/HRG GU5.3 0.3 96201638
CHALICE LV 0-45° 1X50W QR-CB AL HMG/HRG GU5.3 0.3 96201639
CHALICE LV 0-45° 1X50W QR-CB ANTIK HMG/HRG GU5.3 0.3 96201640
CHALICE LV 0-45° 1X50W QR-CB BRA HMG/HRG GU5.3 0.3 96201641
CHALICE LV 0-45° 1X50W QR-CB CHR HMG/HRG GU5.3 0.3 96201642
WHI - White, AL - Brushed aluminium, ANTIK - Antique brass, BRA - Brass, CHR - Chrome
6.5. 7. 8.
Chalice LV Kits
A cost effective range of
recessed low voltage
downlights supplied with
35W or 50W metal reflector
lamp and dimmable
electronic transformer
• Decorative lighting for shops,
exhibitions, displays and
receptions areas
• Recessed round, direct and
adjustable 0-25° and
0-45° versions
• Delivered complete with 50W
metal reflector lamp and a
60VA dimmable electronic
transformer (3x35W complete
with a 105VA transformer)
• Simple lamp replacement
• 4000h 38° lamp included
• Precise beam control
• Quick recessed installation
with 2 spring clips
• IP44 versions (fixed
only, rating from below
when installed)
• Choice of white, chrome,
brass (gold effect finish)
antique brass or brushed
aluminium
• Eyeball version
Lamps
30-50W QR/QR-CB
(HMG/HRG) Halogen
Cap: GU5.3

Class II Electrical (transformer)
IP20 (IP44)
Ordering Guide Supplied complete with lamps
Description Ilcos Code Socket Weight SAP Code
(kg)
Direct
CHALICE LV FIXED 3X35W QR-CB TD WHI HMG/HRG GU5.3 0.8 96201612
CHALICE LV FIXED 3X35W QR-CB TD AL HMG/HRG GU5.3 0.8 96201613
CHALICE LV FIXED 3X35W QR-CB TD ANTIK HMG/HRG GU5.3 0.8 96201614
CHALICE LV FIXED 3X35W QR-CB TD BRA HMG/HRG GU5.3 0.8 96201615
CHALICE LV FIXED 3X35W QR-CB TD CHR HMG/HRG GU5.3 0.8 96201616
CHALICE LV FIXED 1X50W QR-CB TD WHI HMG/HRG GU5.3 0.3 96201643
CHALICE LV FIXED 1X50W QR-CB TR WHI HMG/HRG GU5.3 1.3 96201644
Adjustable
CHALICE LV 0-25° 3X35W QR-CB TD WHI HMG/HRG GU5.3 0.8 96201625
CHALICE LV 0-25° 3X35W QR-CB TD AL HMG/HRG GU5.3 0.8 96201626
CHALICE LV 0-25° 3X35W QR-CB TD ANTIK HMG/HRG GU5.3 0.8 96201627
CHALICE LV 0-25° 3X35W QR-CB TD BRA HMG/HRG GU5.3 0.8 96201628
CHALICE LV 0-25° 3X35W QR-CB TD CHR HMG/HRG GU5.3 0.8 96201629
CHALICE LV 0-25° 1X50W QR-CB TD WHI HMG/HRG GU5.3 0.3 96201645
CHALICE LV 0-25° 1X50W QR-CB TR WHI HMG/HRG GU5.3 1.3 96201646
Eyeball
CHALICE LV EYE 1X50W QR-CB TD WHI HMG/HRG GU5.3 0.4 96201651
CHALICE LV EYE 1X50W QR-CB TR WHI HMG/HRG GU5.3 1.4 96201652
WHI - White, AL - Brushed aluminium, ANTIK - Antique brass, BRA - Brass, CHR - Chrome
TD - Dimmable electronic transformer, TR - Magnetic transformer
10.9.
Chalice MV
A comprehensive family of
recessed mains voltage
downlights for 50W
PAR16 lamps
Ordering Guide Supplied complete with lamps
Description Ilcos Code Socket Weight SAP Code
(kg)
Direct
CHALICE MV FIXED 1X50W QPAR WHI HA GU10 0.2 96201647
CHALICE MV FIXED 1X50W QPAR CHR HA GU10 0.2 96201648
Adjustable
CHALICE MV 0-25° 1X50W QPAR WHI HA GU10 0.2 96201649
CHALICE MV 0-25° 1X50W QPAR CHR HA GU10 0.2 96201650
CHALICE MV 0-45° 1X50W QPAR WHI HA GU10 0.2 96201653
CHALICE MV 0-45° 1X50W QPAR AL HA GU10 0.2 96201654
CHALICE MV 0-45° 1X50W QPAR ANT HA GU10 0.2 96201655
CHALICE MV 0-45° 1X50W QPAR BRA HA GU10 0.2 96201656
CHALICE MV 0-45° 1X50W QPAR CHR HA GU10 0.2 96201657
Eyeball
CHALICE MV EYE 1X50W QPAR WHI HA GU10 0.3 96201659
WHI - White, AL - Brushed aluminium, ANTIK - Antique brass, BRA - Brass, CHR - Chrome
• Decorative lighting for
exhibitions, displays and
reception areas
• Recessed round, direct and
adjustable 0-25° and
0-45° versions
• Eyeball version available
• Mains voltage - suitable for
dimming, no transformer
required
• 2000h 25° lamp included
• Quick recessed installation
with 2 spring clips
• IP44 versions (fixed only,
rating from below
when installed)
• Choice of white or
chrome versions
• Eyeball version
Lamps
50W QPAR 16
(HA) Halogen
Cap: GU10
Materials/Finish
Body: die cast aluminium/zinc
(eyeball version in pressed steel),
white or chrome finish
Installation/Mounting
Recessed versions fixed with 2
spring clips. Suitable for ceiling
thickness between 1 and 30mm.
Removable spring for simple
lamp replacement. 2 x 2.5mm2
terminal block.
Cut out diameters:
Direct: 62mmØ
0-25°: 72mmØ
Eyeball: 90mmØ
Standards
Designed and manufactured to
comply with EN 60598
Class II Electrical (230V)
IP20 (IP44)
1. White, direct
2. Antique brass, 0-25° adjustable
3. Chrome, 0-25° adjustable
4. Brushed aluminium, 0-45° adjustable
5. Brushed aluminium, direct
6. Brass, 0-25° adjustable
7. White, 0-25° adjustable
8. Chrome, 0-45° adjustable
9. Brass, 0-45° adjustable
10. White, Eyeball
Competitive, high quality